
COE/RES/APR/2022

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)

PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE

Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2                                                                                                                        

                            
Programme Name:-   B.E.-Electrical and Electronics Engineering-2020  Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
                                         
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA

1 20E001 AADITHYA R 18CHAB0 0 91 91 S 18EE410 43 48 91 S 18EE420 41 43 84 A 18EE430 48 41 89 A    

 63498  18EE440 45 47 92 S 18EE470 47 47 94 S 18EE480 45 46 91 S 18EE490 46 47 93 S    

   18EG460 39 46 85 A 18MAFA0 44 47 91 S           212 22 9.64

2 20E002 AARTHI  V.T. 18CHAB0 0 86 86 A 18CHFB0 37 40 77 B 18EE410 40 45 85 A 18EE420 43 42 85 A    

 63524  18EE430 45 37 82 A 18EE440 43 34 77 B 18EE470 46 39 85 A 18EE480 43 44 87 A    

   18EE490 36 39 75 B 18EG460 39 41 80 A           189 22 8.59

3 20E003 ADITYA MISHRA 18CHAB0 0 79 79 B 18EE370 43 39 82 A 18EE410 10 29 39 U 18EE420 3 22 25 U    

 63896  18EE430 17 26 43 U 18EE440 14 34 48 U 18EE470 11 39 50 U 18EE480 34 40 74 B    

   18EE490 29 43 72 B 18EG460 39 39 78 B 18ME160 25 40 65 C 18PHFA0 31 40 71 B 109 14 4.04

4 20E004 AJAY KRISHNA A 18CHAB0 0 69 69 C 18EE410 41 45 86 A 18EE420 34 37 71 B 18EE430 40 34 74 B    

 63510  18EE440 41 43 84 A 18EE470 40 41 81 A 18EE480 45 46 91 S 18EE490 37 43 80 A    

   18EG460 36 43 79 B 18MAFF0 32 29 61 C           185 22 8.41

5 20E006 AKIL  K.K 18CHAB0 0 79 79 B 18CHFA0 45 41 86 A 18EE410 35 35 70 B 18EE420 28 27 55 D    

 63013  18EE430 39 31 70 B 18EE440 27 35 62 C 18EE470 44 43 87 A 18EE480 38 44 82 A    

   18EE490 35 41 76 B 18EG460 33 40 73 B 21EEMA0 37 37 74 B      180 23 7.83

6 20E007 ANANDHA KRISHNAN V.R 18CHAB0 0 76 76 B 18CHFA0 44 44 88 A 18EE410 41 45 86 A 18EE420 41 43 84 A    

 63468  18EE430 44 37 81 A 18EE440 42 44 86 A 18EE470 44 43 87 A 18EE480 46 42 88 A    

   18EE490 37 43 80 A 18EG460 31 41 72 B 21EEMA0 38 32 70 B      204 23 8.87

7 20E008 ANGELINE SWETHA D 18CHAB0 0 87 87 A 18EE410 37 47 84 A 18EE420 40 40 80 A 18EE430 42 39 81 A    

                 

               
Programme Name:-   B.E.-Electrical and Electronics Engineering-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022

               

READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Page:- 1/20



COE/RES/APR/2022

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)

PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE

Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA

 63846  18EE440 42 45 87 A 18EE470 44 46 90 S 18EE480 43 48 91 S 18EE490 37 48 85 A    

   18EG460 36 39 75 B 18PHFC0 47 46 93 S           201 22 9.14

8 20E009 ANIRUDH  S 18CHAB0 0 67 67 C 18CHFA0 32 32 64 C 18EE410 25 27 52 D 18EE420 18 29 47 U    

 63485  18EE430 13 28 41 U 18EE440 31 27 58 D 18EE470 12 42 54 U 18EE480 39 40 79 B    

   18EE490 26 36 62 C 18EG460 36 38 74 B           102 15 4.64

9 20E010 ARINATH K L 18CHAB0 0 50 50 D 18EE410 16 27 43 U 18EE420 10 28 38 U 18EE430 19 27 46 U    

 63705  18EE440 13 26 39 U 18EE470 8 39 47 U 18EE480 25 39 64 C 18EE490 33 37 70 B    

   18EG460 37 36 73 B 18PHFC0 25 32 57 D           65 9 2.95

10 20E011 ARJUN BHARATHI K.S. 18CHAB0 0 68 68 C 18CHFC0 44 44 88 A 18EE410 25 31 56 D 18EE420 27 43 70 B    

 63472  18EE430 39 29 68 C 18EE440 33 27 60 C 18EE470 46 43 89 A 18EE480 43 41 84 A    

   18EE490 42 41 83 A 18EG460 40 41 81 A           174 22 7.91

11 20E012 ASHISH KUMAR DUTTA 18CHAB0 0 85 85 A 18CHFB0 38 46 84 A 18EE410 38 48 86 A 18EE420 43 47 90 S    

 63894  18EE430 40 43 83 A 18EE440 44 48 92 S 18EE470 46 46 92 S 18EE480 50 45 95 S    

   18EE490 39 48 87 A 18EG460 36 43 79 B           204 22 9.27

12 20E013 BALASUGUMARAN M 18CHAB0 0 87 87 A 18CHFC0 44 42 86 A 18EE410 36 45 81 A 18EE420 28 35 63 C    

 63905  18EE430 39 40 79 B 18EE440 41 42 83 A 18EE470 47 46 93 S 18EE480 43 44 87 A    

   18EE490 44 41 85 A 18EG460 32 37 69 C           186 22 8.45

13 20E014 BENNYHINN J 18CHAB0 0 75 75 B 18EE410 31 34 65 C 18EE420 18 41 59 U 18EE430 17 30 47 U    

 63862  18EE440 32 24 56 D 18EE470 31 42 73 B 18EE480 31 44 75 B 18EE490 30 40 70 B    
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   18EG460 35 35 70 B 18PHFA0 31 38 69 C           116 16 5.27

14 20E015 CHANDRA MOHAN K 18CHAB0 0 85 85 A 18CHFA0 38 42 80 A 18EE410 42 50 92 S 18EE420 38 43 81 A    
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 63497  18EE430 42 37 79 B 18EE440 37 42 79 B 18EE470 44 46 90 S 18EE480 43 43 86 A    

   18EE490 44 46 90 S 18EG460 32 39 71 B           197 22 8.95

15 20E016 CHIRANJITH 18CHAB0 0 85 85 A 18EE410 41 44 85 A 18EE420 30 37 67 C 18EE430 40 37 77 B    

 63495  18EE440 41 42 83 A 18EE470 42 37 79 B 18EE480 48 44 92 S 18EE490 32 35 67 C    

   18EG460 36 40 76 B 18MAFA0 36 45 81 A           181 22 8.23

16 20E017 DEEPASHRI  R 18CHAB0 0 87 87 A 18CHFA0 45 43 88 A 18EE410 43 48 91 S 18EE420 42 44 86 A    

 63494  18EE430 46 45 91 S 18EE440 40 46 86 A 18EE470 44 44 88 A 18EE480 40 43 83 A    

   18EE490 43 36 79 B 18EG460 33 40 73 B           199 22 9.05

17 20E018 DEEPCHAND  O.A. 18CHAB0 0 70 70 B 18CHFC0 41 44 85 A 18EE410 40 41 81 A 18EE420 36 39 75 B    

 63499  18EE430 38 35 73 B 18EE440 34 32 66 C 18EE470 47 45 92 S 18EE480 41 41 82 A    

   18EE490 35 39 74 B 18EG460 38 40 78 B           182 22 8.27

18 20E019 DINESHPANDI C 18CHAB0 0 73 73 B 18CHFA0 28 29 57 D 18EE410 19 30 49 U 18EE420 1 15 16 U    

 63745  18EE430 0 22 22 U 18EE440 2 16 18 U 18EE470 8 43 51 U 18EE480 30 43 73 B    

   18EE490 25 35 60 C 18EG460 28 41 69 C           61 9 2.77

19 20E020 DUSHYANT KUMAR SINGH 18CHAB0 0 82 82 A 18CHFC0 27 32 59 D 18EE370 25 30 55 D 18EE410 6 25 31 U    

 63897  18EE420 1 15 16 U 18EE430 7 17 24 U 18EE440 4 20 24 U 18EE470 4 39 43 U    

   18EE480 25 40 65 C 18EE490 25 37 62 C 18EG460 33 35 68 C      66 10 2.87
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20 20E021 EASHWAR G K 18CHAB0 0 66 66 C 18EE410 41 43 84 A 18EE420 26 35 61 C 18EE430 37 31 68 C    

 63483  18EE440 36 31 67 C 18EE470 42 39 81 A 18EE480 39 42 81 A 18EE490 28 25 53 D    

   18EG460 34 37 71 B 18MAFF0 36 29 65 C           163 22 7.41

21 20E022 GAYATHRI  P. 18CHAB0 0 67 67 C 18CHFA0 35 33 68 C 18EE410 28 41 69 C 18EE420 35 33 68 C    

 63902  18EE430 30 25 55 D 18EE440 29 29 58 D 18EE470 41 41 82 A 18EE480 33 40 73 B    
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   18EE490 37 31 68 C 18EG460 36 34 70 B           153 22 6.95

22 20E023 GOWTHAM  K 18CHAB0 0 74 74 B 18CHFC0 27 33 60 C 18EE410 25 30 55 D 18EE420 25 28 53 D    

 63395  18EE430 26 29 55 D 18EE440 16 30 46 U 18EE470 34 43 77 B 18EE480 39 38 77 B    

   18EE490 35 39 74 B 18EG460 25 33 58 D           127 19 5.77

23 20E024 GOWTHAMAN M 18CHAB0 0 74 74 B 18CHFA0 31 30 61 C 18EE410 21 29 50 U 18EE420 27 23 50 D    

 63463  18EE430 14 21 35 U 18EE440 27 19 46 U 18EE470 34 40 74 B 18EE480 35 36 71 B    

   18EE490 26 34 60 C 18EG460 33 33 66 C           90 13 4.09

24 20E025 HARIHARAN P 18CHAB0 0 74 74 B 18CHFB0 36 36 72 B 18EE410 32 41 73 B 18EE420 30 36 66 C    

 63805  18EE430 39 34 73 B 18EE440 35 27 62 C 18EE470 46 42 88 A 18EE480 41 44 85 A    

   18EE490 26 34 60 C 18EG460 33 42 75 B           169 22 7.68

25 20E026 HARISH M 18CHAB0 0 72 72 B 18CHFA0 47 43 90 S 18EE410 48 44 92 S 18EE420 44 41 85 A    

 63476  18EE430 37 39 76 B 18EE440 45 45 90 S 18EE470 47 46 93 S 18EE480 44 46 90 S    

   18EE490 38 42 80 A 18EG460 29 41 70 B           204 22 9.27

26 20E027 ILAKKIYA SHRI R.B 18CHAB0 0 86 86 A 18EE410 34 36 70 B 18EE420 32 42 74 B 18EE430 36 41 77 B    
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 63515  18EE440 39 39 78 B 18EE470 45 46 91 S 18EE480 45 44 89 A 18EE490 40 30 70 B    

   18EG460 39 37 76 B 18PHFC0 49 47 96 S           185 22 8.41

27 20E029 JAYA DHARSHINI H 18CHAB0 0 82 82 A 18EE410 41 48 89 A 18EE420 37 38 75 B 18EE430 41 34 75 B    

 63218  18EE440 40 37 77 B 18EE470 43 41 84 A 18EE480 43 44 87 A 18EE490 45 34 79 B    

   18EG460 31 37 68 C 18PHFC0 48 47 95 S           185 22 8.41

28 20E030 JEEVITHA  E 18CHAB0 0 87 87 A 18CHFB0 40 45 85 A 18EE410 44 45 89 A 18EE420 39 47 86 A    

 63518  18EE430 44 41 85 A 18EE440 44 41 85 A 18EE470 44 45 89 A 18EE480 48 46 94 S    

   18EE490 46 43 89 A 18EG460 32 42 74 B           197 22 8.95
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29 20E031 KALAINILA T 18CHAB0 0 85 85 A 18CHFA0 40 39 79 B 18EE410 26 38 64 C 18EE420 34 33 67 C    

 63682  18EE430 39 30 69 C 18EE440 32 35 67 C 18EE470 42 46 88 A 18EE480 38 41 79 B    

   18EE490 39 35 74 B 18EG460 35 40 75 B           165 22 7.50

30 20E032 KALAIYARASAN  V 18CHAB0 0 81 81 A 18CHFA0 39 45 84 A 18EE410 43 46 89 A 18EE420 44 45 89 A    

 63484  18EE430 45 34 79 B 18EE440 42 44 86 A 18EE470 46 45 91 S 18EE480 44 44 88 A    

   18EE490 45 46 91 S 18EG460 39 36 75 B 21EEMA0 40 31 71 B      205 23 8.91

31 20E033 KAMALESH  A 18CHAB0 0 81 81 A 18EE410 28 33 61 C 18EE420 34 33 67 C 18EE430 36 29 65 C    

 63466  18EE440 39 28 67 C 18EE470 43 43 86 A 18EE480 41 39 80 A 18EE490 36 36 72 B    

   18EG460 35 41 76 B 18PHFC0 38 38 76 B 21ITMC0 42 38 80 A      175 23 7.61

32 20E034 KARTHIKA J 18CHAB0 0 77 77 B 18CHFA0 41 35 76 B 18EE410 25 35 60 C 18EE420 19 39 58 U    

 63903  18EE430 26 33 59 D 18EE440 33 29 62 C 18EE470 42 40 82 A 18EE480 43 43 86 A    
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   18EE490 35 40 75 B 18EG460 32 39 71 B           142 19 6.45

33 20E035 KAUSHIK  M 18CHAB0 0 64 64 C 18CHFA0 29 27 56 D 18EE410 19 28 47 U 18EE420 9 28 37 U    

 63736  18EE430 26 26 52 D 18EE440 29 25 54 D 18EE470 34 41 75 B 18EE480 26 40 66 C    

   18EE490 35 33 68 C 18EG460 28 35 63 C           104 16 4.73

34 20E036 KAVIYA  R 18CHAB0 0 80 80 A 18EE410 36 40 76 B 18EE420 35 38 73 B 18EE430 38 31 69 C    

 63481  18EE440 40 40 80 A 18EE470 29 44 73 B 18EE480 41 41 82 A 18EE490 43 41 84 A    

   18EG460 34 41 75 B 18PHFC0 48 43 91 S           186 22 8.45

35 20E037 KAWIN PRASATH T B J 18CHAB0 0 64 64 C 18CHFC0 46 41 87 A 18EE410 27 40 67 C 18EE420 37 39 76 B    

 63215  18EE430 29 37 66 C 18EE440 36 37 73 B 18EE470 47 45 92 S 18EE480 47 43 90 S    

   18EE490 39 37 76 B 18EG460 36 39 75 B           177 22 8.05

36 20E038 KESAVAN  L 18CHAB0 0 64 64 C 18CHFC0 45 44 89 A 18EE410 37 42 79 B 18EE420 34 40 74 B    
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 63531  18EE430 42 36 78 B 18EE440 39 32 71 B 18EE470 44 35 79 B 18EE480 47 41 88 A    

   18EE490 36 36 72 B 18EG460 35 40 75 B           180 22 8.18

37 20E039 KIRTHIKA P 18CHAB0 0 74 74 B 18CHFA0 47 46 93 S 18EE410 37 41 78 B 18EE420 32 39 71 B    

 63856  18EE430 41 34 75 B 18EE440 37 30 67 C 18EE470 32 36 68 C 18EE480 35 44 79 B    

   18EE490 36 37 73 B 18EG460 32 38 70 B           178 22 8.09

38 20E040 KISHORE RAJ M.R. 18CHAB0 0 77 77 B 18CHFA0 43 45 88 A 18EE410 31 36 67 C 18EE420 33 32 65 C    

 63502  18EE430 31 39 70 B 18EE440 30 32 62 C 18EE470 46 44 90 S 18EE480 44 42 86 A    

   18EE490 38 43 81 A 18EG460 29 37 66 C           174 22 7.91
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39 20E041 KRISHNA KUMAR S. 18CHAB0 0 89 89 A 18CHFC0 45 42 87 A 18EE410 38 43 81 A 18EE420 44 44 88 A    

 63126  18EE430 43 43 86 A 18EE440 39 47 86 A 18EE470 41 46 87 A 18EE480 50 46 96 S    

   18EE490 35 45 80 A 18EG460 36 38 74 B           197 22 8.95

40 20E042 KRISHNA PRASAD S 18CHAB0 0 77 77 B 18CHFA0 32 35 67 C 18EE410 17 22 39 U 18EE420 9 14 23 U    

 63866  18EE430 21 22 43 U 18EE440 16 23 39 U 18EE470 8 37 45 U 18EE480 39 40 79 B    

   18EE490 29 31 60 C 18EG460 35 40 75 B           66 9 3.00

41 20E043 LAISHRAM CHINGLEMBA 18CHAB0 0 74 74 B 18CHFA0 17 30 47 U 18EE410 25 34 59 D 18EE420 12 29 41 U    

 63895  18EE430 19 25 44 U 18EE440 27 37 64 C 18EE470 41 41 82 A 18EE480 33 38 71 B    

   18EE490 14 42 56 U 18EG460 31 38 69 C           70 10 3.18

42 20E044 LAKSHIYA PRIYAN M G 18CHAB0 0 66 66 C 18EE410 30 27 57 D 18EE420 16 28 44 U 18EE430 21 23 44 U    

 63479  18EE440 35 28 63 C 18EE470 38 38 76 B 18EE480 39 29 68 C 18EE490 25 29 54 D    

   18EG460 38 44 82 A 18MAFA0 39 30 69 C           111 16 5.05

43 20E045 LOKATHMAN N 18CHAB0 0 80 80 A 18CHFB0 35 42 77 B 18EE410 35 42 77 B 18EE420 31 31 62 C    

 63776  18EE430 42 29 71 B 18EE440 36 37 73 B 18EE470 41 45 86 A 18EE480 42 46 88 A    
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   18EE490 34 44 78 B 18EG460 36 47 83 A 18ES390 AA 6 AA AA      177 22 7.38

44 20E046 LOKESWAR P  18CHAB0 0 54 54 D 18CHFC0 29 30 59 D 18EE410 25 28 53 D 18EE420 17 19 36 U    

 63739  18EE430 17 21 38 U 18EE440 17 19 36 U 18EE470 32 38 70 B 18EE480 30 36 66 C    

   18EE490 31 31 62 C 18EG460 29 43 72 B           88 13 4.00

45 20E047 MADHESH RAJ T 18CHAB0 0 73 73 B 18CHFC0 43 42 85 A 18EE410 44 42 86 A 18EE420 37 44 81 A    
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 63829  18EE430 39 39 78 B 18EE440 40 38 78 B 18EE470 42 43 85 A 18EE480 45 43 88 A    

   18EE490 41 43 84 A 18EG460 34 41 75 B           190 22 8.64

46 20E048 MOHAMED FAATHIH S 18CHAB0 0 83 83 A 18EE410 36 44 80 A 18EE420 44 42 86 A 18EE430 47 42 89 A    

 63847  18EE440 33 46 79 B 18EE470 41 46 87 A 18EE480 47 47 94 S 18EE490 29 41 70 B    

   18EG460 35 35 70 B 18PHFC0 49 46 95 S           194 22 8.82

47 20E049 MOHAMMED SOHAIL SHEIKH 18CHAB0 0 80 80 A 18CHFA0 42 35 77 B 18EE410 34 43 77 B 18EE420 46 41 87 A    

 63891  18EE430 44 39 83 A 18EE440 42 44 86 A 18EE470 43 46 89 A 18EE480 43 42 85 A    

   18EE490 37 45 82 A 18EG460 35 40 75 B           190 22 8.64

48 20E050 MUHAMED SHARIEQ M 18CHAB0 0 78 78 B 18CHFC0 47 46 93 S 18EE410 48 43 91 S 18EE420 44 47 91 S    

 63496  18EE430 47 40 87 A 18EE440 39 44 83 A 18EE470 40 42 82 A 18EE480 39 45 84 A    

   18EE490 41 37 78 B 18EG460 34 41 75 B 21EEMA0 37 45 82 A      211 23 9.17

49 20E051 MUKESHKUMAR M 18CHAB0 0 69 69 C 18EE410 38 36 74 B 18EE420 27 23 50 D 18EE430 33 27 60 C    

 63819  18EE440 33 36 69 C 18EE470 43 44 87 A 18EE480 36 45 81 A 18EE490 27 39 66 C    

   18EG460 38 41 79 B 18PHFC0 43 38 81 A           166 22 7.55

50 20E052 NANDHINI  S. 18CHAB0 0 89 89 A 18CHFA0 46 46 92 S 18EE410 42 44 86 A 18EE420 41 44 85 A    

 63511  18EE430 46 41 87 A 18EE440 42 45 87 A 18EE470 43 41 84 A 18EE480 42 45 87 A    

   18EE490 45 42 87 A 18EG460 30 37 67 C           197 22 8.95

READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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51 20E053 NANTHINI  V.J. 18CHAB0 0 67 67 C 18EE410 40 40 80 A 18EE420 39 42 81 A 18EE430 35 37 72 B    

 63503  18EE440 38 39 77 B 18EE470 41 42 83 A 18EE480 44 45 89 A 18EE490 27 31 58 D    
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   18EG460 38 39 77 B 18PHFA0 40 48 88 A           181 22 8.23

52 20E055 NATISH  M. 18CHAB0 0 86 86 A 18EE410 45 46 91 S 18EE420 37 42 79 B 18EE430 41 38 79 B    

 63491  18EE440 40 47 87 A 18EE470 42 45 87 A 18EE480 41 44 85 A 18EE490 42 47 89 A    

   18EG460 42 43 85 A 18PHFA0 48 48 96 S           198 22 9.00

53 20E056 NAVEEN V 18CHAB0 0 65 65 C 18EE410 43 37 80 A 18EE420 34 37 71 B 18EE430 36 34 70 B    

 63512  18EE440 38 43 81 A 18EE470 43 42 85 A 18EE480 45 45 90 S 18EE490 33 38 71 B    

   18EG460 36 40 76 B 18MAFF0 40 34 74 B           185 22 8.41

54 20E057 NAVEENRAJ  K. 18CHAB0 0 81 81 A 18EE410 42 42 84 A 18EE420 25 38 63 C 18EE430 36 35 71 B    

 63475  18EE440 37 30 67 C 18EE470 40 43 83 A 18EE480 45 39 84 A 18EE490 34 37 71 B    

   18EG460 38 41 79 B 18MAFF0 32 31 63 C           172 22 7.82

55 20E058 NIKILA P K 18CHAB0 0 87 87 A 18EE410 40 42 82 A 18EE420 35 40 75 B 18EE430 46 41 87 A    

 63489  18EE440 39 40 79 B 18EE470 44 44 88 A 18EE480 43 45 88 A 18EE490 42 36 78 B    

   18EG460 38 41 79 B 18MAFF0 25 30 55 D 21ITMD0 36 42 78 B      186 23 8.09

56 20E059 NISHANTH S 18CHAB0 0 71 71 B 18CHFA0 19 26 45 U 18EE410 25 30 55 D 18EE420 3 24 27 U    

 63758  18EE430 12 19 31 U 18EE440 19 31 50 U 18EE470 41 45 86 A 18EE480 40 42 82 A    

   18EE490 27 28 55 D 18EG460 35 35 70 B           70 10 3.18

57 20E060 NITISH  K.G 18CHAB0 0 84 84 A 18EE410 31 45 76 B 18EE420 34 38 72 B 18EE430 45 31 76 B    

 63522  18EE440 32 39 71 B 18EE470 43 46 89 A 18EE480 43 44 87 A 18EE490 33 47 80 A    

   18EG460 38 37 75 B 18MAFF0 38 35 73 B           181 22 8.23
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58 20E061 PAVITHRA  S. 18CHAB0 0 74 74 B 18CHFA0 35 34 69 C 18EE410 29 40 69 C 18EE420 25 37 62 C    

 63154  18EE430 37 23 60 C 18EE440 33 36 69 C 18EE470 42 44 86 A 18EE480 44 44 88 A    

   18EE490 34 29 63 C 18EG460 34 40 74 B           160 22 7.27

59 20E062 PON SELVAN  T 18CHAB0 0 83 83 A 18CHFA0 37 39 76 B 18EE410 25 32 57 D 18EE420 26 34 60 C    

 63763  18EE430 27 32 59 D 18EE440 30 33 63 C 18EE470 38 43 81 A 18EE480 41 43 84 A    

   18EE490 41 43 84 A 18EG460 32 32 64 C 18ES390 AA 6 AA AA      161 22 6.71

60 20E063 POOJA  S. 18CHAB0 0 84 84 A 18CHFA0 44 46 90 S 18EE410 33 39 72 B 18EE420 34 40 74 B    

 63157  18EE430 36 34 70 B 18EE440 37 40 77 B 18EE470 42 40 82 A 18EE480 43 42 85 A    

   18EE490 41 34 75 B 18EG460 32 35 67 C           182 22 8.27

61 20E064 RAGHUVEER  G 18CHAB0 0 84 84 A 18EE410 34 41 75 B 18EE420 32 35 67 C 18EE430 26 41 67 C    

 63513  18EE440 35 40 75 B 18EE470 44 44 88 A 18EE480 42 48 90 S 18EE490 35 43 78 B    

   18EG460 36 43 79 B 18PHFC0 44 46 90 S           179 22 8.14

62 20E065 RAKESH  J 18CHAB0 0 65 65 C 18EE410 34 36 70 B 18EE420 26 33 59 D 18EE430 29 27 56 D    

 63778  18EE440 30 34 64 C 18EE470 43 37 80 A 18EE480 48 38 86 A 18EE490 33 39 72 B    

   18EG460 36 40 76 B 18MAFA0 46 46 92 S           169 22 7.68

63 20E067 RAMANATHAN  R. 18CHAB0 0 76 76 B 18EE410 29 35 64 C 18EE420 25 38 63 C 18EE430 21 35 56 U    

 63520  18EE440 30 20 50 D 18EE470 16 38 54 U 18EE480 18 38 56 U 18EE490 30 35 65 C    

   18EG460 36 43 79 B 18ES390 8 19 27 U 18PHFA0 30 46 76 B      121 17 5.04

64 20E068 RAYEN SUBHIKSHA S 18CHAB0 0 80 80 A 18EE410 44 43 87 A 18EE420 33 46 79 B 18EE430 34 37 71 B    

                 

               
Programme Name:-   B.E.-Electrical and Electronics Engineering-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022

               
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA

READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Page:- 9/20



COE/RES/APR/2022

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)

PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE

Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
 63506  18EE440 47 34 81 A 18EE470 43 45 88 A 18EE480 42 41 83 A 18EE490 43 41 84 A    

   18EG460 36 43 79 B 18PHFC0 50 48 98 S           193 22 8.77

65 20E070 RITHISH KUMAR V 18CHAB0 0 56 56 D 18CHFC0 42 32 74 B 18EE410 45 39 84 A 18EE420 36 39 75 B    

 63477  18EE430 30 29 59 D 18EE440 42 31 73 B 18EE470 41 40 81 A 18EE480 41 36 77 B    

   18EE490 39 31 70 B 18EG460 38 38 76 B           174 22 7.91

66 20E071 ROSEN ANTRO X 18CHAB0 0 85 85 A 18EE410 29 37 66 C 18EE420 37 40 77 B 18EE430 37 31 68 C    

 63809  18EE440 41 42 83 A 18EE470 41 43 84 A 18EE480 41 43 84 A 18EE490 40 36 76 B    

   18EG460 36 41 77 B 18PHFA0 36 44 80 A           178 22 8.09

67 20E072 ROSHAAN S 18CHAB0 0 89 89 A 18EE410 40 46 86 A 18EE420 42 46 88 A 18EE430 34 36 70 B    

 63802  18EE440 34 42 76 B 18EE470 40 45 85 A 18EE480 46 44 90 S 18EE490 45 43 88 A    

   18EG460 35 39 74 B 18PHFA0 44 46 90 S           194 22 8.82

68 20E073 RUBINI A 18CHAB0 0 84 84 A 18CHFA0 40 40 80 A 18EE410 25 38 63 C 18EE420 36 40 76 B    

